Contents

Preface

Facial swellings

Lips and facial skin

Infections ofthe oral mucosa
Aphthous ulcers

White patches of the oral mucosa
Oral lesions in diseases of the skin
Neoplasms and overgrowths of the oral mucosa
The tongue

Teeth and gingivae
Abnormalities of bone

Index

33

67

87

95

119

141

171

187

281

313



