Contents

Preface	4
Facial swellings	7
Lips and facial skin	33
Infections of the oral mucosa	67
Aphthous ulcers	87
White patches of the oral mucosa	95
Oral lesions in diseases of the skin	119
Neoplasms and overgrowths of the oral mucosa	141
The tongue	171
Teeth and gingivae	10/
Abnormalities of bone	281
Index	313